Project Managers and Counties

Name & Address Phone & Fax Voluntary Remediation Counties Email Address
Bryan Arthur
Contract Specialist ] )
WVDEP/OER Phone: 304-926-0499 ext: 1201 Bryan.C.Arthur@wv.gov
Fax: 304-924-6781
P.O. Box 38

French Creek, WV 26218

John Dempsey
Project Manager
WVDEP/OER
256 Industrial Drive
Oak Hill, WV 25901-9714

Phone: 304-465-1911
Fax: 304-465-0031

Fayette, McDowell, Nicholas,
Raleigh, Webster, Wyoming

John.G.Dempsey@wv.gov

Jim Gaston
Project Manager
WVDEP/OER
131-A Peninsula Street
Wheeling, WV 26003

Phone: 304-238-1220
Fax: 304-238-1006

Brooke, Hancock, Marshall,
Ohio, Tyler, Wetzel

James.A.Gaston@wv.gov

Catherine Guynn
Project Manager
WVDEP/OER
601 57th Street, SE
Charleston, WV 25304

Phone: 304-926-0499 ext:1288
Fax: 304-926-0457

Mason Co.

Catherine.N.Guynn@wv.gov

David Hight
Project Manager
WVDEP/OER
601 57th Street, SE
Charleston, WV 25304

Phone: 304-926-0499 ext:1268
Fax: 304- 926-0457

Boone, Lincoln, Putnam

David.H.Hight@wv.gov

Dave Long
Project Manager
WVDEP/OER
601 57th Street, SE
Charleston, WV 25304

Phone: 304-926-0499 ext:1265
Fax: 304- 926-0457

Clay, Kanawha, Roane

David.W.Long@wv.gov




Project Managers and Counties

Name & Address

Don Martin
Assistant Director
WVDEP/OER
P.O. Box 38
French Creek, WV 26218

Phone & Fax

Phone: 304-926-0499 ext:1275
Fax: 304- 924-6781

Voluntary Remediation Counties

Email Address

Donald.W.Martin@wv.gov

Vacant
Project Manager

Berkeley, Grant, Hampshire, Hardy,
Jefferson, Mineral, Monongalia,
Morgan, Pendleton, Preston, Tucker

Ruth Porter
Project Manager
WVDEP/OER
601 57th Street, SE
Charleston, WV 25304

Phone: 304-926-0499 ext:1007
Fax: 304-926-0457

Cabell, Logan, Mingo, Wayne

Ruth.M.Porter@wv.gov

Ramanan, Pasupathy
Project Manager
WVDEP/OER
2031 Pleasant Valley Road
Fairmont, WV 26554

Phone: 304-368-3960
Fax: 304-368-3953

Barbour, Harrison, Marion, Randolph,
Taylor, Upshur

Pasupathy.Ramanan@wv.gov

Vacant
Project Manager
WVDEP/OER
2311 Ohio Avenue
Parkersburg, WV 26101

Phone: 304-420-4635
Fax: 304-420-4554

Braxton, Calhoun, Doddridge, Gilmer,
Jackson, Lewis, Mason, Plesant,
Ritchie, Wirt, Wood

Keith Stuart
Project Manager
WVDEP/OER
601 57th Street, SE
Charleston, WV 25304

Phone: 304-926-0499 ext: 1289
Fax: 304-926-0457

Kanawha, Roane

Keith.W.Stuart@wv.gov




Project Managers and Counties

Name & Address

Mike Sutphin
Project Manager
WVDEP/OER
256 Industrial Drive
Oak Hill, WV 25901-9714

Phone & Fax

Phone: 304-465-1911
Fax: 304-465-0031

Voluntary Remediation Counties

Greenbrier, Mercer, Monroe,
Pocahontas, Summers

Email Address

Michael.S.Sutphin@wv.gov




